<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms		_	
("Originating LEA") wh General Offer of Privacy to privacy protections, term, or schedule of ser LEA may also agree to othe the Subscribing LEA. The applicable privacy state Agreement; or three (3	te privacy protections found in the ich is dated [Feb 3, 2023], a Terms ("General Offer") through and Provider's signature shall now ices, or to any other provision new thange the data provided by Subse Provider may withdraw the Gues; (2) a material change in the provider the date of Provider hibit "E" to Provider a	to any other LEA ("Subscr h its signature below. This of the necessarily bind Provider of addressed in this DPA. The scribing LEA to the Provide eneral Offer in the event of e services and products list	ribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer shall extend only to other terms, such as price e Provider and the Subscribing er to suit the unique needs of f: (1) a material change in the sted in the originating Service
hello@codehs.c	om		
Company Nar	me		
BY: Meg Fiorentini (Feb 3, 2023 17:29 PST)		Date:	Feb 3, 2023
Printed Name: Meg I	Fiorentini	Title/Position:	or of Sales
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term	gning a separate Service Agreem Terms. The Subscribing LEA and n of the DPA between the [Beav BSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER **	the Provider shall therefor verton School District 1	e be bound by the same terms and the Provider. **PRIOR TO
DocuSigned by:	4		
Lawson Denny B885338ABF3B491	<i>-</i>		2024 10:14:46 AM PDT
Printed Name: Lawson	Denny	Title/Position:	Engineer
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	E: Milton-Freewater Unifie	d School District	
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	TATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Lawson Denny	5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	·
Γitle:	Systems Engineer		
Address:	2001 SW Nye Ave., Pendleton, OR 97801		
Telephone Number:			
Email:	lawson.denny@imesd.k12.or	r.us	